Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 903

Max Mar ks: 520

S. No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

NOTE

Regi stration No

88903860714277

88903860714278

88903860714279

88903860714280

88903860714281

88903860714282

88903860714283

88903860714284

88903860714285

88903860714286

88903860714287

88903860714288

88903860714289

88903860714290

88903860714291

88903860714292

88903860714293

Br anch Name
Exam yr : 2015

Name
AVRI TPAL KUVAR

GAGANPREET SI NGH MANGAT

GAURAV SHARDA

GURDEEP SI NGH

GURI NDER SI NGH

GURMEET SI NGH

GURPREET SI NGH

GURPREET SI NGH

HARBHAJAN SI NGH

HARMAN KHAN

JAGPAL SI NGH

JASDEEP SI NGH

KARAMII TSI NGH

MANPREET SI NGH

S| MRANDEEP SI NGH

SUKHW NDER SI NGH

VARI NDERJI T SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, SAMRALA
STRUCTURAL VELDI NG (F & W

Mks. Qbt .

406

418

432

416

429

409

411

360

417

416

427

407

408

404

422

429

354

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

/53

/51

/54

/57

/51

/50

/52

/51

/52

/53

/53

/56

/ 55

/55

/56

/51

/51

)17
)17
)/ 19
)/ 18
)19
)17
)17
)17
)17
)/ 18
)/ 18
)17
)17
)17
)/ 18
)1 19

)/ 16

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

(P /255
(P 1270
(P /270
(P /256
(P /270
(P /260
(P /262
(P /211
(P /266
(P /259
(P /269
(P /250
(P /255
(P /251
(P /265
(P /270

(P /210

)/ 81
)/ 80
)/ 89
)/ 85
)/ 89
)/ 82
)/ 80
)/ 81
)/ 82
)/ 86
)/ 87
)/ 84
)/ 81
)/ 81
)/ 83
)/ 89

) 77

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 903

Max Mar ks: 520

S. No

(B

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

NOTE

Regi stration No

28903892314190

28903892314191

28903892314192

28903892314193

28903892314194

28903892314195

28903892314196

28903892314197

28903892314198

28903892314199

28903892314200

28903892314201

28903892314202

28903892314203

28903892314204

28903892314205

28903892314206

28903892314207

Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
AVANPREET S| NGH

AM T KUVAR

AVRI TPAL SI NGH

ARVI NDER SI NGH

BALDEV SI NGH

BALRAJ SI NGH

DEVI NDER PAL S| NGH

GURJANT  SI NGH

GURJANT S| NGH

GURIEET SI NGH

JASKARAN S| NGH

KARANPAL S| NGH

LOVEPREET SI NGH

MANDEEP SI NGH

MANJ | NDER SI NGH

RAKESH KUMAR

RAVI NDER SI NGH

SHAMSHER SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, SARHALI

STRUCTURAL VELDI NG (F & W
2015

Mks. Qbt .

376

380

370

376

380

368

378

375

372

369

369

367

376

373

372

381

376

381

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

/55

/51

/51

/ 54

/52

/ 54

/52

/51

/48

145

/46

/ 46

/49

/51

/49

/51

147

/52

)/ 13
)1 15
)/ 13
)/ 13
)/ 16
)12
)/ 14
)/ 14
)/ 13
)/ 14
)/ 13
)12
)/ 14
)/ 14
)/ 13
)/ 16
)/ 15

)/ 15

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

(P /235
(P /239
(P /234
(P /236
(P /238
(P /230
(P 1237
(P /236
(P /236
(P /235
(P /236
(P /236
(P /239
(P /233
(P /235
(P /239
(P /239

(P /240

)/ 73
)/ 75
)/ 72
)/ 73
) 74
)/ 72
)1 75
) 74
)/ 75
)1 75
)/ 74
)/ 73
) 74
)/ 75
)1 75
)/ 75
)/ 75

)/ 74

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



